Brand

AVM

Ovation Line

Evolution Line

Inspiration Line

Rock Solid Sound Systems

Category

CD8D
CD8s
CD8T

ML8D
ML8

ML8S
ML8T

PA8

SA8.2
MAS.2

CD3.2
CD5.2
PA3.2
PA5.2
A3.2
A5.2
A5.2T
SA3.2
MA3.25
c9

C8

Recommended Retail Price List
February 2014

Price lists to be confirmed.

CD Player
CD Player with solid state output
CD Player with tube line stage & 803 Tubes

Music Server

Music Server with solid state output

Music Server with pure SSD storage

Music Server with pure SSD storage & tube line stage

Preamplifier with bespoke configuration

Stereo Power Amps 2 x 450 watt (pair)
Mono Power Amps (pair)

CD Player

CD Player with tube line stage

Preamplifier with phono, digital & Tuner

Preamplifier with phono, digital, tuner and tube line stage
Integrated Amp with bespoke configuration 2 x 175w
Integrated Amp with bespoke configuration 2 x 350w
Integrated Amp as A5.2 and tube Ine stage

Stereo Power Amp 2 x 325w

Mono Power Amps 430w

All In One A5.2 & CD3.2 2 x 350w tube line stage

All In One C9 2 x 150w tube line stage

Black
Black
Black

Black
Black
Black
Black

Black

Black
Black

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Black

4,900.00
6,200.00
7,950.00

7,500.00
8,900.00
11,500.00
13,200.00

6,000.00

9,000.00
19,300.00

2,500.00
3,500.00
2,400.00
3,500.00
2,650.00
3,500.00
4,700.00
3,100.00
4,400.00
4,300.00

3,000.00

Silver
Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver

Silver

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver

Silver






























4,900.00
6,200.00
7,950.00

7,500.00
8,900.00
11,500.00
13,200.00

6,000.00

9,000.00
19,300.00

2,500.00
3,500.00
2,400.00
3,500.00
2,650.00
3,500.00
4,700.00
3,100.00
4,400.00
4,300.00

3,000.00






























